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Background information
about Silver Steps (PDA)




PDA in the contest of the ltalian
population surveillance

coordinated by the Italian National Institute of Health and
supported by the Centre for Disease Control (CCM) of the
Ministry of Health

collaboration with the regional health authorities and their
local health units (LHU 146)

the 20 Italian regions comprise from 1 to 22 LHUs (total
population ranges from 40,000 up to more than 1 million)

federal (theoretically) approach to the population health
objectives: at government level equal Essential Levels of
Care (ELC) are established for all Italian citizens, then
Regions are autonomous to achieve them according to
(sometimes) very different regional health systems




PDA: the surveillance system




Almost 13 million over64 PASSI

»,

in 20 regions dArgento

24.129 interviews in 18 Regions and in the PA of
Trento

Of which 16 have a regional representativeness of
the over64 population conditions while 3 (Friuli
Venezia Giulia, Marche e Lombardia) only for the
LHU level

Totally, 116 (out of 146) LHU participated and 37
also with a representative sample for the LHU level

More than 1.000 personnel belonging to the RHS
but also from the welfare system, NGO and
Universities, collected, analyzed and
communicated the data and the information




Areas covered by PDA




Over64 health aspects covered by PDA

2. Risk factors, health conditions, care

1. Wellbeing and indipendent * C“Lifestyles”
living * hypertension and NCD
 |ADL, ADL * depression symptoms
* QoL e social isolation index
* Unhealthy days * access to health care
* Life satisfaction e use of medicines

* help for daily living
* influenza immunization
* heat wave protection

3. Participation
* Lifelong learning

e Employment 4. Living environment
e Social activities * access to services
* Being a “resource” * housing conditions

* borough safety




Employment

Employment Rate
55-59

Employment Rate
60-64

Employment Rate
65-69

Employment Rate
70-74

Participation
in Society

Voluntary activities

Care to children and
grandchildren

Care to older adults

Political participation

Independent,
Healthy and
Secure Living

Physical exercise

Access to health
services

Independent living

Financial security
(three indicators)

Physical safety

Lifelong learning

PDA areas similar to the Active Ageing Index’s

Capacity and
Enabling
Environment for
Active Ageing

Remaining life
expectancy at age 55

Share of healthy life
expectancy at age 55

Mental well-being

Use of ICT

Social connectedness

Educational
attainment

I

Capacity to actively age

Actual experiences of active ageing

Unece and EC, 2012



Comparing LHU and regions

‘ ; min value 25° percentile Pool mean 75° percentile max value
]

INDICATOR 95%CI

Pool

mean lower upper
Overweight/obese 61 599 623 49 2 60.2 722
Low ftuit and vegetables
intake® 46  45.1 469 15.7 394 55.6 74.2
Smoker 10 94 104 1.0 6.6
At risk alcohol user 19 181 194 5.6 13.9 253 37.7
With 3 or more NCD 13 125 13.6 0.0 9.3 13 16.3 26.4
Impaired vision 17 158 172 3.7 11.6 17 21.0 34.8
Chewing difficulties 15 142 155 2.2 10.9 15 20.7 41.7
Hearing impairment 13 126 139 1.6 9.6 13 20.7 30.9
Fall (last 30 days) 11 10.6 11.7 54 8.2 n@ 131 25.0
Depression symptoms 21 205 221 6.5 17.8 21 28.8 52.7
Physical activity level
(median PASE score) 71 na na 0.0 25.0 71 - 120 705.0

@ Value not significantly different from the pool mean

. Value significantly worse than the pool mean

(’ - %, Value significantly better than the pool mean
.

~—




JPASSI
dArgento

Standardized PASE score, by age and gender e
(n=16,704)
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100-109
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One possible hypothesis on
frailty with the PDA data




A Bio-Psyco-Social framework for Frailty

Age
Depression PSYCO
Physical activity

Sex
Previous hospitalization

Health status perception
Education

Unintentional weight loss
Fall
Drug consumptions
Smoking

Fruit vegetables consumption
Harmful alcohol consumption

Sight impairments
Hearing problems
Chronic diseases

Chewing problems

Frailty=2 or more
IADL not

accomplished

Social isolation
Economical difficulties
Employment
Help in daily life

Access to services
SOCIAL

Borough safety
Lifelong learning
Community attention and care

Housing



IADL: outcome of the bio-psyco-social

approach to ageing
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number IADL disability

(1 or no disability in IADL) Pre-frailty¢=mm}=m=) Frailty (2 or more disabilities in IADL)
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Distribution of over64 population

healthy over64 - 2+

IADL
healthy over64 - 0-1 26%
IADL
49%
over64in residential over64 with

health and social disability/memory
care facilities impairment

2% 23%




Prevalence of frails (2+ |ADL)
by socio-demographic variables (n=17,906)

Total 34.8% H

Age
65-74y PrLEVS

75-84y | ETeVA
85+y | Hard
Sex
male | cliib
female | ch:fs

Education

low | RV
The percentages were calculated

excluding from the analysis elderly
with disabilities, memory

O 24:6%

Economic
difficulties

many | il impairment or living in residential
and social care facilities

none/few | =Pl

T -

0 20% 40% 60% 80%




Are frails (2+ |ADL) and
pre-frails (0-1 IADL) different?
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Predictors for frailty (2 or more |IADL) (n=13,105)

Age

Low level of physical activity®
Fear of falling

Vision problems

Educational level

Chewing difficulties

Symptoms of depression

Bad perception of physical health
Daily drugs uptake

Hearing problems

Social isolation®

Co-morbidity (2+ chronic diseases)¢

Hospitalization

65-74y
75-84y
85+y
no

yes

no

yes

no

yes
high
low

no

yes

no

yes

no

yes
less than 4 drugs
4 or more drugs
no

yes

no

yes

no

yes

no

|yes

Adj OR?
1
1.87
3.58
1
3.27
1
1.77
1
1.76
1
1.74
1
1.68
1
1.50
1
1.42
1
1.37
1
1.33
1
1.32
1
1.27
1
1.25

1.71
3.06

3.00

1.62

1.50

1.59

1.45

1.32

1.27

1.25

1.15

1.16

1.15

1.12

95% ClI

2.05
4.18

3.56

1.93

2.07

1.91

1.95

1.69

1.59

1.50

1.53

1.51

1.40

1.41

p-value

<0.001
<0.001

<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001
<0.001

<0.001




Predictors for frailty, disability for 2 or more IADL
by age groups

65-74 years (n=7,438)

75-84 years (n=4,704)

85+ years (n=963)

Adj Adj Odds Adj Odds
Odds Ratios Ratios Ratios
Low level of physical 3.25 Low level of physical 3.22 Low level of physical 4.07
activity activity activity
Vision problems 2.29 Fear of falling 1.75 Chewing difficulties 1.84
Fear of falling 1.85 Low educational level 1.74 Fvs M 1.84
Low educational level 1.75 Chewing difficulties 1.66 Low educational level 1.75
Symptoms of depression 1.74 Bad perception of physical 1.56 Symptoms of depression 1.66
health
Chewing difficulties 1.72 Vision problems 1.53 Hearing problems 1.63
Bad perception of physical 1.43 Co-morbidity (2+ chronic 1.37 Fear of falling 1.56
health diseases)
Social isolation 1.39 Hearing problems 1.35 Consumption of 4+ drugs/ 1.42
day
Consumption of 4+ drugs/ 1.39 Consumption of 4+ drugs/ 1.35
day day
Mvs F 1.35 Social isolation 1.33
Co-morbidity (2+ chronic 1.26 Hospitalization 1.27
diseases)
Hearing problems 1.22 Fvs M 1.28
Hospitalization 1.20 Symptoms of depression 1.25

The logistic regression models above were built through the stepwise selection method (backward-selection, significance level of
0.1). In each model the odds ratios were adjusted by all the variables visible in the corresponding columns. All the odds ratios
resulted statistically significant (p<0.05).
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Final considerations:
challenges for frailty/pre-frailty definitions

Set up on bio-psyco-social features

Mainly focusing on function (and not on age)
Pre-frailty and frailty: progressive conditions

Difficult defining pre-frailty if frailty is not well defined

Useful for LHU operational definition of pre-frailty and/or a
risk profile for frailty

Data need to be collected by phone interviews

Action oriented: useful for loco regional health systems and
several community settings

System friendly: elderly, his/her family, elderly social
centers, home visitors, social and health professionals,
specialized health professionals

Internal consistency
A “good” level of sensitivity and specificity in order to

ensure both efficiency and ethica%(



Thank you for the attention!




